
SUMMARY As on 09 /08/2012 12:12:42 PM
APPLICANTS, PLOTS & SEED NUMBER

Scheme : RING ROAD [ ZONE-11 ] MAHAPURA

VILLAGE : MAHAPURA

S.No. Group Size (Sq . Mt.) APPLICANT BLOCK PLOTS SEED NUMBER

1 MIX USE 12.5 Sq.Mt. 111 0 120 3 i 4-
2 MIX USE 50 Sq.Mt. 47 0 54

D4 / 0
3 MIX USE 100 Sq.Mt. 39 0 39 7 - J_ 7

4 MIX USE 200 Sq.Mt. 29 0 29 ,- 7 /4 J

5 MIX USE 300 Sq.Mt. 35 0 37 23
I

Total : 261 0 279

D.C(11 ) System Analyst A.D (R DP ) ;' S c r tary



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTERY DRAW DATED : 09/08/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-11 ] MAHAPURA PAGE NO.: 1

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 12.5 Sq.Mt.

SEED NO. 3314
MH - MAHAPURA KH - KHATWARA CI - CHIMANPURA

S.No Applicant ID & Name Village

1 56 SAROJ BANSAL W/O RAJPRAKASH MAHAPURA

2 65 MANGI LAL PAPPU URF RAJENDRA S/0
NANAGRAM

MAHAPURA

3 26 M/S SILVER STAR BUILDCOM PVT. LTD. ,
DIRECTOR ROOPNARAYAN SHARMA

MAHAPURA

4 76 SOHAN S/O RAMU JAT MAHAPURA

5 38 BODU S/0 ROODA MAHAPURA

6 1 GHANSHYAM S/0 JAGDISH MAHAPURA

7 65 MANGI LAL PAPPU URF RAJENDRA S/O
NANAGRAM

MAHAPURA

8 22 M/S MAHAVEER AND COMPANY MAHAPURA

9 39 RAMDHAN, KAILASH, MUKESH S/O GOPILAL MAHAPURA

10 28 RAJESH CHOUDHARY S/O GANGARAM
CHOUDHARY

MAHAPURA

11 52 BABU LAL, LALARAM S/O BHAIRU, NANCHHI W/O
LATE BHAIRURAM

MAHAPURA

12 13 RAM LAL S/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

13 72 LALA S/O RAMU SHARE 1/2 , SANJYA W/O
NATHU , KAJOD, PAPPU URF VIJAY S/O
NATHU,SUNITA,HANSA D/O NATHU SHARE 1/2

MAHAPURA

14 6 GOVIND SAHAY S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

15 44 HANUMAN S/O NATHU JAT MAHAPURA

16 64 PRABHU NARAYAN S/O MUNSHI LAL (BANSI LAL) MAHAPURA

17 67 MOHRU, HANUMAN, CHANDA SHYOJI S/O
RAMNATH

MAHAPURA

18 7 BIRDICHAND S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

19 27 GYARSI DEVI W/O MOOLCHAND, GEETA W/O
ROOPNARAYAN

MAHAPURA

20 24 RAMKARAN S/O MOTI LAL, SOHAN LAL S/O
RAMU LAL

MAHAPURA

21 25 SUJARAM S/O RAMU MAHAPURA

22 51 UDARAM, MANGURAM S/O KHEMARAM JAT MAHAPURA

23 19 RADHA ARORA W/O BRIJENDRA KUMAR ARORA MAHAPURA

24 45 SANTRA DEVI W/O KANARAM MAHAPURA

25 72 LALA S/O RAMU SHARE 1/2 , SANJYA W/O
NATHU , KAJOD, PAPPU URF VIJAY S/O
NATHU,SUNITA,HANSA D/O NATHU SHARE 1/2

MAHAPURA

26 46 NANCHHI DEVI W/O BHAIRURAM JAT MAHAPURA

27 20 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

D. (11) System Analyst A.D LP )

Block No. Unit
NoIVil.

11/OB/992

11/OB/966

11/OB/1006

11/OB/922

11/OB/911

11/OB/1015

11/06/885

11/06/974

11/08/909

11/OB/973

11/OB/989

11/OB/915

11/OB/1016

11/OB/982

11/06/910

11/06/978

11/08/961

11/OB/980

11/OB/882

11/OB/1007

11/OB/1010

11/OB/908

11/OB/998

11/OB/942

11/OB/944

11/OB/952

11/OB/1000

j Se etary

Cont.



]AIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTERY DRAW

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-11 ] MAHAPURA

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 12.5 Sq.Mt.

SEED NO. 3314
MH - MAHAPURA KH - KHATWARA CI - CHIMANPURA

DATED : 09/08/2012

PAGE NO.: 2

S.No Applicant ID & Name Village Block No.

28 35 RAMRAI, KANARAM, LALARAM, SURESH, BABU
LAL S/0 RAMESHWAR SHARMA

MAHAPURA

29 24 RAMKARAN S/O MOTI LAL, SOHAN LAL S/O
RAMU LAL

MAHAPURA

30 52 BABU LAL, LALARAM S/0 BHAIRU, NANCHHI W/O
LATE BHAIRU RAM

MAHAPURA

31 24 RAMKARAN S/0 MOTI LAL, SOHAN LAL S/0
RAMU LAL

MAHAPURA

32 16 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

33 38 BODU S/0 ROODA MAHAPURA

34 51 UDARAM, MANGURAM S/0 KHEMARAM JAT MAHAPURA

35 80 KANARAM,GOPAL S/0 KALYAN, SANJYA W/0
KALYAN

MAHAPURA

36 6 GOVIND SAHAY S/0 LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

37 3 PRABHUNARAYAN S/0 LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

38 57 CHITRA BANSAL W/0 SUNIL BANSAL MAHAPURA

39 66 RAMSWAROOP, GOPAL S/0 MOHARI LAL MAHAPURA

40 43 KANARAM, GOPAL S/0 KALYAN BALAI , SANJYA
W/0 KALYAN

MAHAPURA

41 5 SOHAN LAL S/0 LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

42 39 RAMDHAN, KAILASH, MUKESH S/0 GOPILAL MAHAPURA

43 8 M/S VIHARMAN REAL ESTATE PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

44 82 ALKA MAHNOT W/0 RAJENDRA MAHNOT MAHAPURA

45 73 JIWAN RAM S/0 RAMU MAHAPURA

46 64 PRABHU NARAYAN S/O MUNSHI LAL (BANSI LAL) MAHAPURA

47 2 OM PRAKASH S/0 JAGDISH MAHAPURA

48 39 RAMDHAN, KAILASH, MUKESH S/0 GOPILAL MAHAPURA

49 7 BIRDICHAND S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

50 82 ALKA MAHNOT W/O RAJENDRA MAHNOT MAHAPURA

51 40 RAMPYARI DEVI W/0 KANARAM MAHAPURA

52 44 HANUMAN S/0 NATHU JAT MAHAPURA

53 12 MITTHAN LAL S/0 BHUWANA MAHAPURA

54 27 GYARSI DEVI W/0 MOOLCHAND, GEETA W/0
ROOPNARAYAN

MAHAPURA

55 20 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

56 58 RAMCHANDRA S/0 BHOLU JAT MAHAPURA

D. (11) System
i \fC

nalyst A.D ( &DP) ( S^etary

Unit
No/Vil.

11/06/1013

11/08/945

11/06/927

11/06/965

11/06/912

11/06/995

11/08/1011

11/08/1017

11/08/996

11/06/1009

11/08/943

11/08/931

11/08/946

11/08/914

11/03/979

11/08/881

11/08/1003

11/06/900

11/08/975

11/08/896

11/06/924

11/08/947

11/06/903

11/06/923

11/06/888

11/06/997

11/06/894

11/08/899

11/06/1014

Cont...



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY , JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTERY DRAW DATED : 09/08/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-11 ] MAHAPURA PAGE NO.: 3

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 12.5 Sq.Mt.

SEED NO. 3314
MH - MAHAPURA KH - KHATWARA CI - CHIMANPURA

S.No Applicant ID & Name Village

57 80 KANARAM,GOPAL S/O KALYAN, SANJYA W/O
KALYAN

MAHAPURA

58 12 MITTHAN LAL S/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

59 4 GOPIRAM S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

60 12 MITTHAN LAL S/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

61 64 PRABHU NARAYAN S/O MUNSHI LAL (BANSI LAL) MAHAPURA

62 58 RAMCHANDRA S/O BHOLU JAT MAHAPURA

63 75 SUJARAM S/O RAMU JAT MAHAPURA

64 23 JIWAN S/O RAMU MAHAPURA

65 21 SURESH GUPTA S/O SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA MAHAPURA

66 5 SOHAN LAL S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

67 8 M/S VIHARMAN REAL ESTATE PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

68 34 PAWAN SHARMA S/O OM PRAKASH SHARMA MAHAPURA

69 72 LALA S/O RAMU SHARE 1/2 , SANJYA W/O
NATHU , KAJOD, PAPPU URF VIJAY S/O
NATHU,SUNITA,HANSA D/O NATHU SHARE 1/2

MAHAPURA

70 11 MANGALRAMS/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

71 13 RAM LAL S/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

72 11 MANGALRAMS/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

73 50 KALYAN S/0 NATHU JAT MAHAPURA

74 26 M/S SILVER STAR BUILDCOM PVT. LTD. ,
DIRECTOR ROOPNARAYAN SHARMA

MAHAPURA

75 13 RAM LAL S/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

76 4 GOPIRAM S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

77 23 JIWAN S/O RAMU MAHAPURA

78 66 RAMSWAROOP, GOPAL S/O MOHARI LAL MAHAPURA

79 28 RAJESH CHOUDHARY S/O GANGARAM
CHOUDHARY

MAHAPURA

80 16 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

81 43 KANARAM, GOPAL S/O KALYAN BALAI , SANJYA
W/O KALYAN

MAHAPURA

82 32 M/S BASERA INTIRIYA AND BUILDERS LTD.
DIRECTOR PAWAN SHARMA S/O OM PRAKASH

MAHAPURA

83 84 RAMCHAND S/O GHASIRAM CHAUDHARY MAHAPURA

84 32 M/S BASERA INTIRIYA AND BUILDERS LTD.
DIRECTOR PAWAN SHARMA S/O OM PRAKASH

MAHAPURA

D. 11 System Analyst A.D I DP^ )

Block No. Unit
No/Vil.

11/OB/964

11/OB/932

11/OB/1008

11/OB/933

11/OB/988

11/OB/951

11/OB/898

11/OB/955

11/OB/993

11/OB/890

11/OB/956

11/OB/958

11/OB/967

11/OB/957

1 1/OB/889

11/OB/905

11/OB/940

11/OB/1001

11/OB/884

11/OB/983

11/OB/937

11/OB/941

11/OB/919

11/OB/959

11/OB/936

11/OB/954

11/OB/917

11/OB/999

Cont.



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTERY DRAW DATED : 09/08/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-11 ] MAHAPURA PAGE NO.: 4

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 12.5 Sq.Mt.

SEED NO. 3314
MH - MAHAPURA KH - KHATWARA CI - CHIMANPURA

S.No Applicant ID & Name Village Block No.

85 79 SUNITA, HANSA D/O NATHU MAHAPURA

86 22 M/S MAHAVEER AND COMPANY MAHAPURA

87 3 PRABHUNARAYAN S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

88 37 BALURAM S/O BHAIRU RAM MAHAPURA

89 84 RAMCHAND S/O GHASIRAM CHAUDHARY MAHAPURA

90 77 BHOOLI W/O RAMU MAHAPURA

91 34 PAWAN SHARMA S/O OM PRAKASH SHARMA MAHAPURA

92 19 RADHA ARORA W/O BRIJENDRA KUMAR ARORA MAHAPURA

93 26 M/S SILVER STAR BUILDCOM PVT. LTD. ,
DIRECTOR ROOPNARAYAN SHARMA

MAHAPURA

94 13 RAM LAL S/0 BHUWANA MAHAPURA

95 80 KANARAM,GOPAL S/O KALYAN, SANJYA W/O
KALYAN

MAHAPURA

96 11 MANGALRAMS/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

97 65 MANGI LAL PAPPU URF RAJENDRA S/O
NANAGRAM

MAHAPURA

98 36 RAMNATH SHARMA S/O BHAIRU RAM MAHAPURA

99 17 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

100 16 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

101 10 MANISH JAIN S/O HARSHVARDHAN MAHAPURA

102 12 MITTHAN LAL S/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

103 74 LALA S/O RAMU JAT MAHAPURA

104 20 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

105 16 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

106 80 KANARAM,GOPAL S/O KALYAN, SANJYA W/O
KALYAN

MAHAPURA

107 67 MOHRU, HANUMAN, CHANDA SHYOJI S/O
RAMNATH

MAHAPURA

108 34 PAWAN SHARMA S/O OM PRAKASH SHARMA MAHAPURA

109 21 SURESH GUPTA S/O SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA MAHAPURA

110 26 M/S SILVER STAR BUILDCOM PVT. LTD. ,
DIRECTOR ROOPNARAYAN SHARMA

MAHAPURA

111 11 MANGALRAMS/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

D.N11) System Analyst A.D cretar( LDP) Y

Unit
No/Vil.

11/OB/987

11/OB/969

11/OB/895

11/OB/968

11/OB/939

11/06/913

11/OB/916

11/06/985

1 1/OB/918

11/OB/1012

11/OB/880

11/OB/984

11/OB/925

11/0B/891

11/OB/972

11/0B/887

11/OB/904

11/OB/981

11/06/897

11/OB/938

11/OB/930

11/OB/902

11/OB/960

11/OB/926

11/OB/953

11/OB/971

11/OB/950

Report End



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTERY DRAW DATED : 09/08/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-11 ] MAHAPURA PAGE NO.: 1

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 50 Sq.Mt.

SEED NO. 9470
MH - MAHAPURA KH - KHATWARA CI - CHIMANPURA

S.No Applicant ID & Name Village Block No. Unit
NoNil.

1 44 HANUMAN S/O NATHU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/820

2 59 SUNDARI W/O LATE BIRDA JAT MAHAPURA 11/06/825

3 55 SUWALAL S/O BHOLU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/826

4 1 GHANSHYAM S/O JAGDISH MAHAPURA 11/OB/849

5 66 RAMSWAROOP, GOPAL S/0 MOHARI LAL MAHAPURA 11/08/846

6 28 RAJESH CHOUDHARY S/O GANGARAM
CHOUDHARY

MAHAPURA 11/08/799

7 78 SANJYA W/O NATHU, KAJOD, PAPPU URF VIJAY
S/O NATHURAM

MAHAPURA 11/OB/822

8 51 UDARAM, MANGURAM S/O KHEMARAM JAT MAHAPURA 11/08/812

9 27 GYARSI DEVI W/O MOOLCHAND, GEETA W/O
ROOPNARAYAN

MAHAPURA 11/OB/796

10 66 RAMSWAROOP, GOPAL S/O MOHARI LAL MAHAPURA 1 1/OB/808

11 39 RAMDHAN, KAILASH, MUKESH S/O GOPILAL MAHAPURA 11/08/829

12 45 SANTRA DEVI W/O KANARAM MAHAPURA 11/08/835

13 65 MANGI LAL PAPPU URF RAJENDRA S/O
NANAGRAM

MAHAPURA 1 1/OB/814

14 29 M/S KANCHAN JANGA SECURITY PVT. LTD.,
DIRECTOR KUSHAL KAUMAR

MAHAPURA 11/OB/803

15 20 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA 11/08/843

16 60 KAILASH PRABHU BIRDA JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/805

17 63 MANGIDEVI W/O BHOORA, RAMKUMAR, DINESH,
RAKESH S/O BHOORA

MAHAPURA 11/OB/807

18 71 AJAY AGARWAL, SANJAY AGARWAL S/O
RADHESHYAM AGARWAL

MAHAPURA 11/06/834

19 58 RAMCHANDRA S/O BHOLU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/832

20 15 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA 11/OB/852

21 11 MANGALRAMS/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA 11/OB/800

22 14 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA 11/OB/831

23 61 RAM SUKHA S/O BIRDA JAT MAHAPURA 11/08/842

24 12 MITTHAN LAL S/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA 11/OB/804

25 29 M/S KANCHAN JANGA SECURITY PVT. LTD.,
DIRECTOR KUSHAL KAUMAR

MAHAPURA 1 1/OB/844

26 31 MITTHAN LAL, RAMLAL, MANGAL RAM S/O
BHUWANA

MAHAPURA 11/OB/827

27 62 AANKHERAM S/O BIRDA ]AT MAHAPURA 11/OB/821

28 33 GYAN DEEP KHEMKA S/O GULABCHAND MAHAPURA 11/06/848

C(11) System Analyst A . D (R&DP) ($chetary

Cont.



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY , JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTERY DRAW DATED : 09/08/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-11 ] MAHAPURA PAGE NO.: 2

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 50 Sq.Mt.

SEED NO. 9470
MH - MAHAPURA KH - KHATWARA CI - CHIMANPURA

S.No Applicant ID & Name Village Block No.

29 8 M/S VIHARMAN REAL ESTATE PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

30 23 JIWAN S/0 RAMU MAHAPURA

31 29 M/S KANCHAN JANGA SECURITY PVT. LTD.,
DIRECTOR KUSHAL KAUMAR

MAHAPURA

32 46 NANCHHI DEVI W/O BHAIRURAM JAT MAHAPURA

33 52 BABU LAL, LALARAM S/O BHAIRU, NANCHHI W/O
LATE BHAIRURAM

MAHAPURA

34 19 RADHA ARORA W/O BRIJENDRA KUMAR ARORA MAHAPURA

35 79 SUNITA, HANSA D/O NATHU MAHAPURA

36 2 OM PRAKASH S/0 JAGDISH MAHAPURA

37 49 SANTRA DEVI W/O KANARAM MAHAPURA

38 22 M/S MAHAVEER AND COMPANY MAHAPURA

39 10 MANISH JAIN S/0 HARSHVARDHAN MAHAPURA

40 41 BHANWAR LAL 5/O PRATAP BALAI MAHAPURA

41 21 SURESH GUPTA 5/O SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA MAHAPURA

42 50 KALYAN S/O NATHU JAT MAHAPURA

43 13 RAM LAL S/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

44 80 KANARAM,GOPAL S/O KALYAN, SANJYA W/O
KALYAN

MAHAPURA

45 17 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

46 26 M/S SILVER STAR BUILDCOM PVT. LTD. ,
DIRECTOR ROOPNARAYAN SHARMA

MAHAPURA

47 64 PRABHU NARAYAN S/O MUNSHI LAL (BANSI LAL) MAHAPURA

\ /V

.C ( 11 ) S stem Anal st A.D R'&DP S retary Y ( ) Y

Unit
NoNil.

11/OB/847

11/OB/811

11/OB/809

11/OB/851

11/OB/828

11/OB/806

11/OB/839

11/OB/801

11/0B/810

11/OB/798

11/0B/817

11/OB/853

11/OB/819

11/OB/818

11/OB/850

11/OB/840

11/OB/845

11/OB/813

11/OB/797

Report End



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY , JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTERY DRAW DATED : 09/08/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-11 ] MAHAPURA PAGE NO.: 1

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 100 Sq.Mt.

SEED NO. 7917
MH - MAHAPURA KH - KHATWARA CI - CHIMANPURA

S.No Applicant ID & Name Village Block No. Unit
NoNil.

1 9 MOHAN LAL S/0 LATE MADHORAM MAHAPURA 11/06/778

2 50 KALYAN S/0 NATHU JAT MAHAPURA 11/IA/127/CI

3 84 RAMCHAND S/0 GHASIRAM CHAUDHARY MAHAPURA 11/OB/788

4 52 BABU LAL, LALARAM S/0 BHAIRU, NANCHHI W/O
LATE BHAIRURAM

MAHAPURA 1 1/OB/758

5 1 GHANSHYAM S/0 JAGDISH MAHAPURA 11/OB/784

6 6 GOVIND SAHAY S/0 LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA 11/OB/767

7 71 AJAY AGARWAL, SANJAY AGARWAL S/0
RADHESHYAM AGARWAL

MAHAPURA 11/IA/145/CI

8 76 SOHAN S/0 RAMU ]AT MAHAPURA 11/OB/776

9 77 BHOOLI W/0 RAMU MAHAPURA 11/IA/125/CI

10 34 PAWAN SHARMA S/O OM PRAKASH SHARMA MAHAPURA 11/OB/792

11 69 SUNDARAM, GULLARAM, KANARAM,
NANCHURAM, S/0 ROOPA JAT

MAHAPURA 11/OB/775

12 66 RAMSWAROOP, GOPAL S/0 MOHARI LAL MAHAPURA 11/OB/787

13 69 SUNDARAM, GULLARAM, KANARAM,
NANCHURAM, S/0 ROOPA JAT

MAHAPURA 11/IA/140/CI

14 4 GOPIRAM S/0 LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA 11/OB/790

15 26 M/S SILVER STAR BUILDCOM PVT. LTD. ,
DIRECTOR ROOPNARAYAN SHARMA

MAHAPURA 11/OB/763

16 38 BODU S/0 ROODA MAHAPURA 11/OB/793

17 10 MANISH JAIN S/0 HARSHVARDHAN MAHAPURA 11/06/772

18 69 SUNDARAM, GULLARAM, KANARAM,
NANCHURAM, S/0 ROOPA JAT

MAHAPURA 11/OB/760

19 16 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA 11/06/765

20 75 SUJARAM S/O RAMU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/780

21 66 RAMSWAROOP, GOPAL S/O MOHARI LAL MAHAPURA 11/OB/791

22 54 MAHADEV S/0 BHOLU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/764

23 85 ANU PANDEY W/O SHISHIR PANDEY MAHAPURA 11/OB/785

24 33 GYAN DEEP KHEMKA S/0 GULABCHAND MAHAPURA 11/OB/761

25 25 SUJARAM S/0 RAMU MAHAPURA 11/OB/762

26 67 MOHRU, HANUMAN, CHANDA SHYOJI S/0
RAMNATH

MAHAPURA 11/06/786

27 3. PRABHUNARAYAN S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA 11/08/759

28 53 LAXMINARAYAN S/O NATHU JAT MAHAPURA 11/IA/126/CI

29 73 JIWAN RAM S/0 RAMU MAHAPURA 11/OB/777

NV

System Analyst A.D &DP)keary

Cont...



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY , JAIPUR
RESULT OF LOTTERY DRAW DATED : 09/08/2012

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-11 ] MAHAPURA PAGE NO.: 2

GROUP : MIX USE SIZE : 100 Sq.Mt.

SEED NO. 7917
MH - MAHAPURA KH - KHATWARA CI - CHIMANPURA

S.No Applicant ID & Name Village Block No. Unit
NoNil.

30 74 LALA S/0 RAMU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/774

31 78 SANJYA W/O NATHU, KAJOD, PAPPU URF VI]AY
S/0 NATHURAM

MAHAPURA 11/OB/771

32 70 RAM CHANDRA S/0 BHOLU JAT MAHAPURA 1 1/OB/779

33 5 SOHAN LAL S/0 LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA 11/OB/783

34 67 MOHRU, HANUMAN, CHANDA SHYOJI S/0
RAMNATH

MAHAPURA 11/OB/757

35 42 ROOPCHAND S/O PHOOL CHAND BAGRA MAHAPURA 11/OB/770

36 69 SUNDARAM, GULLARAM, KANARAM,
NANCHURAM, S/O ROOPA JAT

MAHAPURA 11/OB/789

37 2 OM PRAKASH S/0 JAGDISH MAHAPURA 11/06/773

38 23 JIWAN S/0 RAMU MAHAPURA 11/OB/766

39 7 BIRDICHAND 5/0 LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA 11/IA/142/CI

1) System Analyst A.D (R&DP) (Sl- k ary

J
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SEED NO. 7414
MH - MAHAPURA KH - KHATWARA CI - CHIMANPURA

S.No Applicant ID & Name Village Block No.

1 37 BALURAM S/O BHAIRU RAM MAHAPURA

2 7 BIRDICHAND S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

3 15 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA

4 43 KANARAM, GOPAL S/O KALYAN BALAI , SANJYA
W/O KALYAN

MAHAPURA

5 58 RAMCHANDRA S/O BHOLU JAT MAHAPURA

6 55 SUWALAL S/O BHOLU JAT MAHAPURA

7 49 SANTRA DEVI W/O KANARAM MAHAPURA

8 80 KANARAM,GOPAL S/O KALYAN, SANJYA W/O
KALYAN

MAHAPURA

9 39 RAMDHAN, KAILASH, MUKESH S/O GOPILAL MAHAPURA

10 32 M/S BASERA INTIRIYA AND BUILDERS LTD.
DIRECTOR PAWAN SHARMA S/O OM PRAKASH

MAHAPURA

11 33 GYAN DEEP KHEMKA S/O GULABCHAND MAHAPURA

12 11 MANGALRAMS/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

13 34 PAWAN SHARMA S/O OM PRAKASH SHARMA MAHAPURA

14 65 MANGI LAL PAPPU URF RAJENDRA S/O
NANAGRAM

MAHAPURA

15 35 RAMRAI, KANARAM, LALARAM, SURESH, BABU
LAL S/O RAMESHWAR SHARMA

MAHAPURA

16 36 RAMNATH SHARMA S/O BHAIRU RAM MAHAPURA

17 51 UDARAM, MANGURAM S/O KHEMARAM JAT MAHAPURA

18 13 RAM LAL S/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

19 64 PRABHU NARAYAN S/O MUNSHI LAL (BANSI LAL) MAHAPURA

20 28 RAJESH CHOUDHARY S/O GANGARAM
CHOUDHARY

MAHAPURA

21 3 PRABHUNARAYAN S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

22 6 GOVIND SAHAY S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

23 12 MITTHAN LAL S/O BHUWANA MAHAPURA

24 32 M/S BASERA INTIRIYA AND BUILDERS LTD.
DIRECTOR PAWAN SHARMA S/O OM PRAKASH

MAHAPURA

25 5 SOHAN LAL S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

26 79 SUNITA, HANSA D/O NATHU MAHAPURA

27 40 RAMPYARI DEVI W/O KANARAM MAHAPURA

28 42 ROOPCHAND S/O PHOOL CHAND BAGRA MAHAPURA

29 4 GOPIRAM S/O LAXMINARAYAN MAHAPURA

System Analyst A.D (R&DP) \ Secretary

Unit
No/Vil.

11/OB/630

11/OB/633

11/IA/102/CI

11/OB/637

11/OB/651

11/OB/645

11/OB/654

11/OB/649

11/OB/650

11/OB/647

11/OB/653

11/OB/635

11/OB/648

11/OB/631

11/OB/652

1 1/OB/639

11/06/638

11/OB/642

11/OB/636

11/OB/628

11/OB/632

11/OB/646

11/IA/109/CI

11/06/644

11/OB/643

11/OB/629

11/OB/656

11/OB/634

11/OB/655
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S.No Applicant ID & Name Village Block No. Unit
NOIVil.

1 47 JAIRAM 5/O NATHU JAT MAHAPURA 11/IB/243

2 71 AJAY AGARWAL, SANJAY AGARWAL S/O
RADHESHYAM AGARWAL

MAHAPURA 11/IB/230

3 57 CHITRA BANSAL W/O SUNIL BANSAL MAHAPURA 11/IB/239

4 51 UDARAM, MANGURAM S/O KHEMARAM JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/862

5 39 RAMDHAN, KAILASH, MUKESH S/0 GOPILAL MAHAPURA 1 1/IB/242

6 22 M/S MAHAVEER AND COMPANY MAHAPURA 11/OB/732

7 38 BODU S/O ROODA MAHAPURA 11/OB/747

8 18 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD, MAHAPURA 11/IB/233

9 77 BHOOLI W/O RAMU MAHAPURA 11/IB/237

10 65 MANGI LAL PAPPU URF RAJENDRA S/O
NANAGRAM

MAHAPURA 11/IB/245

11 42 ROOPCHAND S/O PHOOL CHAND BAGRA MAHAPURA 11/OB/739

12 40 RAMPYARI DEVI W/O KANARAM MAHAPURA 11/06/754

13 82 ALKA MAHNOT W/O RAJENDRA MAHNOT MAHAPURA 11/OB/745

14 83 HARSHVARDHAN LAHOTI S/O RAJENDRA KUMAR
LAHOTI

MAHAPURA 11/IB/238

15 27 GYARSI DEVI W/O MOOLCHAND, GEETA W/O
ROOPNARAYAN

MAHAPURA 11/OB/746

16 18 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA 11/06/860

17 16 M/S SUVIDHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. MAHAPURA 11/IB/236

18 54 MAHADEV S/O BHOLU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/736

19 56 SAROJ BANSAL W/O RAJPRAKASH MAHAPURA 11/OB/743

20 75 SUJARAM S/O RAMU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/859

21 74 LALA S/O RAMU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/738

22 9 MOHAN LAL S/O LATE MADHORAM MAHAPURA 11/OB/729

23 29 M/S KANCHAN JANGA SECURITY PVT. LTD.,
DIRECTOR KUSHAL KAUMAR

MAHAPURA 11/OB/751

24 56 SAROJBANSAL W/O RAJPRAKASH MAHAPURA 11/06/863

25 82 ALKA MAHNOT W/O RAJENDRA MAHNOT MAHAPURA 11/IB/232

26 64 PRABHU NARAYAN S/O MUNSHI LAL (BANSI LAL) MAHAPURA 11/OB/733

27 42 ROOPCHAND S/O PHOOL CHAND BAGRA MAHAPURA 11/OB/752

28 47 JAIRAM S/O NATHU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/744

29 43 KANARAM, GOPAL S/O KALYAN BALAI , SANJYA
W/O KALYAN

MAHAPURA
j

11/OB/737

C(11) System Analyst A.D (DP) ( Seretary

Cont.
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30 76 SOHAN S/0 RAMU JAT MAHAPURA 11/OB/750

31 42 ROOPCHAND S/0 PHOOL CHAND BAGRA MAHAPURA 11/OB/730

32 81 GIRISH KUMAR S/0 RAJENDRA KUMAR LAHOTI MAHAPURA 11/IB/244

33 73 JIWAN RAM S/0 RAMU MAHAPURA 11/IB/231

34 57 CHITRA BANSAL W/O SUNIL BANSAL MAHAPURA 11/OB/753

35 28 RAJESH CHOUDHARY S/0 GANGARAM
CHOUDHARY

MAHAPURA 11/OB/861

4

System Analyst A.D (R&DP)

Report End
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